Pro Series | DH-HAC-HFW2231D
Rev 001.001 © 2017 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
2MP Camera
DH-HAC-HFW2231DP 3.6mm
2MP Starlight HDCVI IR Bullet Camera,
PAL
DH-HAC-HFW2231DP 6mm
DH-HAC-HFW2231DP 8mm
DH-HAC-HFW2231DP 12mm
DH-HAC-HFW2231DN 3.6mm
2MP Starlight HDCVI IR Bullet
Camera, NTSC
DH-HAC-HFW2231DN 6mm
DH-HAC-HFW2231DN 8mm
DH-HAC-HFW2231DN 12mm
Accessories
PFA130-E Junction box (For use alone or with
PFA152-E pole mount)
PFA152-E Pole mount (For use with PFA130-E
junction box)
PFM820 UTC Controller
PFM800-E Passive HDCVI Balun
PFM800-4MP Passive HDCVI Balun
PFM801-4MP Passive HDCVI Balun with Power
PFM809-4MP 16 Channel Passive HDCVI Balun
Receiver
PFM321 12V 1A Power Adapter
PFM320 12V 2A Power Adapter
PFM320D-015 12V 1.5A Power Adapter
Dimensions (mm/inch)
Accessories
Optional:
Junc�on Mount Pole Mount
PFB130-E + PFA152-EPFA130-E
PFM820
UTC Controller
PFM801 -4MP
Passive HDCVI Balun
with Power
PFM809-4MP
16 Channel Passive
HDCVI Balun
PFM800-4MP
Passive HDCVI Balun
PFA152-E
Pole mount
PFA130-E
Junction box
PFM800-E
Passive HDCVI Balun
PFM321
12V 1A Power
Adapter
PFM320
12V 2A Power
Adapter
PFM320D-015
Power Adapter